Kester, Tony

Ricard, Jean <JRicard@budget.sc.gov>
2/25/2014 9:00:17 AM

RE: State R&D Expenditures Survey
survey contact memo 2013.docx

Jean,
Sorry for the delay.

Tony Kester

Aging Director

South Carolina Lieutenant Governor's Office on Aging
1301 Gervais Street, Suite 350

Columbia, SC 29201

Phone 803-734-9910, Fax 803-734-9886
kester@aging.sc.gov

CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE: This electronic email may contain information that is privileged, confidential, and/or otherwise protected from
disclosure to anyone other than its intended recipient(s). Any dissemination or use of this electronic mail or its contents by persons other than the
intended recipient(s) is strictly prohibited. If you have received this communication in error, please notify the sender immediately by reply email so
that we may correct our internal records. Please then delete the original message.

From: Ricard, Jean

Sent: Friday, February 21, 2014 3:39 PM

To: bethdworjanyn@scsenate.gov; Bonnie.moffat@scmuseum.org; Boyd@gssm.k12.sc.us; edensjd@dhec.sc.gov; Gantt,
Diana; garrickfl@tag.scmd.state.sc.us; gglenn@che.sc.gov; Gunn, Eddie; Gossett, Jeff; Jepear@scdjj.net; jsims@sccb.sc.
gov; judy.linder@scseagrant.org; Kester, Tony; Hornsby, Kristi; kiblerm@sctechsystem.edu; Imoody@forestry.state.sc.us;
Maley, Patrick; mjinnette@ed.sc.gov; mwh86@scdmh.org; paullewis@scdps.gov; Reynolds, Janet; roof.martha@doc.state.
sc.us; Walker, Rhonda; Thompson, Tina; tsmith@cfma.state.sc.us; Wicker, Karen; Copeland, Sherry; ctaylor@sccourts.org;
Darry Oliver; droyal@sled.sc.gov; hallca@scdot.org; hlightsey@saf.sc.gov; joseph.boyle@sclot.com; Igbrunel@mailbox.sc.
edu; Ludlam, Scott; melinda.woodhurst@scdmv.net; Sanders, Margaret; Nichols, Lisa; Rawls, Marty; reedtb@scdot.org;
relam@scvrd.state.sc.us; rwbreland@patriotspoint.org; slong@Iac.sc.gov; thurstinm@wlgos.sc.gov; tosmer@scag.gov;
WaltonE@mailbox.sc.edu; ysistare@scprt.com; Van Camp, Stephen

Subject: RE: State R&D Expenditures Survey

Re: Research and Development Expenditures Survey

Please be advised | have not received your response as of today. Please let me know if you will be completely the
survey. Thankyou.

Jean Ricard

Grant Services Manager

1205 Pendleton Street, Suite 529
Columbia, SC 29201

Tel: 803 734-1314

Fax: 803 734-0649
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